4 MARCH

Name
Unsuccessful

Army Surplus Disposals Ltd
H K B Enterprises

Irvines Freightlines Ltd
Cyclone-Cmi Industries Ltd
Army Surplus Disposals Ltd
The Bays Box Co.
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
The Bays Box Co.

The Bays Box Co.
Cyclone-Cmi Industries Ltd
Grenada Holdings (N Z) Ltd
The Bays Box Co.

Grenada Holdings (N Z) Ltd
Grenada Holdings (N Z) Ltd
Grenada Holdings (N Z) Ltd
Grenada Holdings (N Z) Ltd
Landscaping Supplies Ltd
The Bays Box Co.

Tender No: 2719 -
23 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Fiero Spares
Morrison Industries Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management

Unsuccessful

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Fiero Spares

J Johnston & Sons Ltd

Masport Industries Ltd

Fiero Spares

Tender No: 2720 -
78 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Andrews & Beaven Industrial Equipmen
Cable-Price Corp Ltd

Unsuccessful

Gough Gough & Hamer Ltd

Gough Gough & Hamer Ltd
Allquip Traders Limited

Gough Gough & Hamer Ltd

Gough Gough & Hamer Ltd

Motor Holdings (Machinery) Ltd
Lees Industries Ltd

Tender No: 2721 -
422 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

O T R International (NZ) Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
O T R International (NZ) Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
O T R International (NZ) Ltd
O T R International (NZ) Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
O T R International (NZ) Ltd

Unsuccessful

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Power Farming (Wholesale) Ltd.Shippi
Fiero Spares

Tender No: 2722 -
1557 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Auto Parts Imports Limited
Loadlift Equipment Ltd

Sig 14*

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

87005

87010

87050

87060

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Port Nelson
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Manurewa
Auckland
Manurewa
Manurewa
Manurewa
Manurewa
Christchurch
Auckland

Location

Manukau City
Hastings
Auckland

Auckland
Manukau City
Invercargill
Auckland
Manukau City

Location

Auckland
Wellington

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland

Auckland

Location

Hamilton
Auckland
Hamilton
Auckland
Hamilton
Hamilton
Auckland
Hamilton

Auckland
Auckland
Manukau City

Location

Christchurch
Auckland

Units
Sought

W
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Units
Sought

10
10

10
10

23
10

Units
Sought

51
78

20
20
20
20
18
78
78

Units
Sought

50

50
50
60
60
50
80

50
25
10

Units
Sought

106

Units
Won
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Units
Won

10
10
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Units
Won

51
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Units
Won

oo

Units
Won

106

Bid Rate

Per Un

206.
202.
200.
140.
102.
100.
89.
75.
50.
40.
25.
25.
20.
15
10.
5.
0.
0.

it

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

200.
200.
132.

57.
50.
50.
22.
10.

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

160.
129.

121.
110.
95.
94.
81.
22.
1.

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

150.
146.
140.
132.
120.
100.

98.

50.

38.
20.
5.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

Bid Rate

Per Uni

633.
626.

t

00
00

941

Premium

ODOO0CO0OO0OO0O0OOODOODDOOOOOO

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Premium

600
2,000

1,320.

CocOoO0O

.00
.00

00

Premium

8,160.
3,483.
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00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Premium

7,500.
7,300.
7,000.
6,600.
7,200.
6,000.
4,900.
2,600.

[N Rl

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00

Premium

3,165.
66,356.

00
00



